EXHIBIT

~ The School Board of Broward County
Division of Facillties and Construction Management

Chan? e Order Summa:_y'
Facllity Name: Allantic Technicél;" ollege

Date: /04715
Praject Title: Reroof Building 8 Project #: P.0015627
—r —— —- —
F.K.A.IP#

Contractor: Advanced Roofing
Consultant:
Original Contract $221,000
Change Order
Allowance (from PFA) $40,000
Change Order Items

Consultant Error: 30 0.00% of original cantract amount
Consultant Omission: $0 0.00% of original contract amount

Owner Directed: $37,850

Unforeseen: $0

Direct Owner
Purchase/Tax
$0

17.13% of original contract amount
0.00% of original contract amount

0.00%

Savings:
Subtotal:

Construction Change
Directives
Consultant Error:

Consultant Omission: -

Owner Directed:
tUnforeseen:
Subtotal:

Total:

Change Order:

Construction Change
Directlve:

$37,850

17.13% of original contract amount

$0 0.00% of original contract amount
$0 0.00% of original contract amount
$0 0.00% of original contract amount
$0 0.00% of original contract amount
$0 0.00% of original contract amount
$37,850 17.13% of original confract amount

A written order to the cantractor signed by the Superintendent and approved by the School
Board and the architect, issued after the execution of the contract; authorizing a change in the
work or an adjustment ih the contract sum or the contract time as originally defined by the
contract documents.

A written order to the confractor signed by the Superintendent and the architect, issued after
the executlion of the contract, authorizing a change in the work or an adjustment of the contract
sum or the contract time as defined by the contract documents. This directive is utilized when
the parties cannot mutually agree upon the change. After execution of the work or an
agreement between tha parties, the change directive is brought back to the School Board for
their approval af the next available mesting,

rev. 08/28/14




Fojor] :aomog

13019824 S102/20/70
058°2£8 ‘iv10f punisy
08 ‘feI0Iqny ) 0e8°LES Teoqng
cw RO 3% "hog
03 133521030} : 0% TH395I0JUN)
03 ssonbay UM 058°2€% asanbay oump
0% HOISSITH) JURYNSUOT) puang 0% ITOISSTIN() JUBYNSUO.) |
o 10135 JUEMSTOD) afuwy anyoNLISUO) 0% 20X JUBYNSUC) sy sapap) 28uvy)
) 058°.LE$
“usunredaq SUppng
A WOy pieas JIsg pue eacidde ugisap ure1qo o Aressoosu sea sdofs yy 01
oSuEYD JUEINSOI Sy, ,'Jo0x mou, & e 9efoid sy suysp pnoa sunredaq Supyng
i “peoe(dar Sutoq eI1ELE JO 1UIX0 913 0} AN JEU) PIUILLIGP SeA I ‘pIeAe
1y "adoys g/7 & s sustusoeidan Joor ¢ se pasodoad pue pouFisap sem 1eford oy,
“suotenauad [fes pue Sundid pe1eoosse pue SUTRIP MO[ISAC A3U
03 Jo uoleeIsIT saxmbai pue afeurerp joor syoope adojs w ofueyo sy, -1eepoe3pe
dup oy W JusweEeiEus ve pue ewwisd Fuppng 2y Suore Funyoo]g poos [EUORIPPE
sarmnbal 1yF1ey 1adered i aseatout 31y 93pe [rea te 1adered J0 113y pesearu
Ul SIMS3I SR} UOHBINSWY v aszatou] -adofs tedosd sasIe 0F JOPIO U SIoUSISE)
pue uonensut patodey sivedun sSueys adolg /1 01 g/ oty adofs joor afueey 3sanbay Joumg 100 “ouf “SUYOOY pIcUEAPY 0 0S8'LES  STOZ/TZ/FO 100
uonduoss UOSERY ] I01ENUOY 3FURYD) PAPUSIXY  JUNOWY G  IPIO
weasag  sAe(q sepig aBuey) preog eFuey)
8 3pid Jooy oy
PRAY PG PIOH 0 % EVLY 000'122 § 058'2£8 i ¥P10Z/70/€0 203l\o? ronmpeg onuEny ATST00d12Z2
SRl papuxyg 2Bueyy WenUoD sa8reyDy 0D 2B/ 1WBHUCD SUEN 10BRU0T
ol e sfeq JusdIsg uBLmY) Ter0] # Feudug aweN fnpoey #oaforg

Supsr JpaQ d3uey)) Sojoud

00ST-1Z€ (PSL)
ZIEEE BpLI0]] ‘Aepapner] o
19208 9T MS SLLE
UOTINLIISUO)) 2 SINIIE] JO IUIO
BPLIOL ‘A3ano)) pIemolg jo preog [00YdS ],




